
11/18/2022 4:03:39 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 330RA008  Munford RG AM

Bus:008-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:330

Anchor Name:Munford Elementary Start Time:6:47 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time:42:13

Distance:3.95 mi.

6:47 amSTART Westmoreland St@Bromley Lane(1)
6:53 amSTOP Wythe Ave @ Shenandoah St [W](2)
6:56 amSTOP Shenandoah St @ Park Ave [N](3)
6:58 amSTOP Park Ave @ Antrim Ave [W](4)
7:03 amSTOP W Franklin St @ Lafayette St [W](5)
7:09 amSTOP Patterson Ave @ Reveille St [W](6)
7:13 amSTOP Lafayette St @ Hanover Ave [N](7)
7:16 amSTOP N Hamilton St @ Grove Ave [N](8)
7:19 amSTOP N Hamilton St @ Ellwood Ave [N](9)
7:22 amSTOP Gun Club Road @ Queen Charlotte Road [NW](10)
7:25 amEND Clovelly Road @ Canterbury Road [SE](11)

211 WestMoreland AVe

7:30 amDEST Munford Elementary(12)



11/18/2022 4:03:39 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 330RP008  Munford RG PM

Bus:008-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:330

Anchor Name:Munford Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm

End Time:2:59 pm

Total Time:14:46

Distance:3.93 mi.

211 WestMoreland AVe

2:45 pmORIGIN Munford Elementary(1)

2:47 pmSTART Canterbury Road @ Clovelly Road [NW](2)
2:49 pmSTOP Gun Club Road @ Queen Charlotte Road [SE](3)
2:51 pmSTOP N Hamilton St @ Ellwood Ave [S](4)
2:52 pmSTOP N Hamilton St @ Grove Ave [S](5)
2:53 pmSTOP Hanover Ave @ Lafayette St [E](6)
2:54 pmSTOP Reveille St @ Patterson Ave [S](7)
2:55 pmSTOP Lafayette St @ W Franklin St [S](8)
2:56 pmSTOP Park Ave @ Antrim Ave [E](9)
2:57 pmSTOP Park Ave @ Shenandoah St [E](10)
2:58 pmSTOP Shenandoah St @ Wythe Ave [S](11)
2:59 pmEND Bromley Lane @ Westmoreland St [E](12)



11/18/2022 4:03:39 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 330RA019  Munford RG AM

Bus:019-NORTH 

Anchor Abbr:330

Anchor Name:Munford Elementary Start Time:6:58 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time:31:15

Distance:2.84 mi.

6:58 amSTART Cutshaw Ave@Lafayette St(1)
7:02 amSTOP Cutshaw Ave @ Shenandoah St [E](2)
7:06 amSTOP Shenandoah St @ Fitzhugh Ave [S](3)
7:09 amSTOP Fitzhugh Ave @ Westmoreland St [E](4)
7:13 amSTOP Cutshaw Ave @ Blacker St [E](5)
7:18 amSTOP Chantilly St @ Fitzhugh Ave [N](6)
7:21 amSTOP Chantilly St @ Augusta Ave [N](7)
7:24 amSTOP W Grace St @ Staples Mill Road [E](8)

211 WestMoreland AVe

7:30 amDEST Munford Elementary(9)



11/18/2022 4:03:39 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 330RP019  Munford RG PM

Bus:019-NORTH 

Anchor Abbr:330

Anchor Name:Munford Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm

End Time:2:56 pm

Total Time:11:33

Distance:3.27 mi.

211 WestMoreland AVe

2:45 pmORIGIN Munford Elementary(1)

2:48 pmSTOP Staples Mill Road @ W Grace St [S](2)
2:49 pmSTOP Chantilly St @ Augusta Ave [S](3)
2:49 pmSTOP Chantilly St @ Fitzhugh Ave [S](4)
2:50 pmSTOP Blacker St @ Cutshaw Ave [N](5)
2:51 pmSTOP Westmoreland St @ Fitzhugh Ave [S](6)
2:52 pmSTOP Fitzhugh Ave @ Shenandoah St [W](7)
2:53 pmSTOP Shenandoah St @ Cutshaw Ave [N](8)
2:55 pmSTOP Cutshaw Ave @ Lafayette St [W](9)
2:56 pmEND Kent Rd @ Wythe Ave [N](10)



11/18/2022 4:03:39 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 330RA094  Munford RG AM

Bus:094-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:330

Anchor Name:Munford Elementary Start Time:7:05 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time:24:06

Distance:4.83 mi.

7:05 amSTART Henri Road@Patterson Ave(1)
7:08 am(stop) Park Ave @ Libbie Ave S [E](2)
7:08 amSTOP Patterson Ave @ Westview Ave [W](3)
7:11 amSTOP Marian St @ Parrish St [NE](4)
7:14 amSTOP Park Ave @ Parrish St [W](5)
7:18 amSTOP Wythe Ave @ Balustrade Blvd [E](6)
7:21 amSTOP Spokane St @ Bromley Lane [N](7)
7:24 amSTOP Blacker St @ Bromley Lane [N](8)
7:26 am(stop) Chantilly St @ W Franklin St [N](9)
7:26 amSTOP Chantilly St @ Park Ave [N](10)

211 WestMoreland AVe

7:30 amDEST Munford Elementary(11)



11/18/2022 4:03:39 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 330RP094  Munford RG PM

Bus:094-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:330

Anchor Name:Munford Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm

End Time:2:59 pm

Total Time:14:28

Distance:4.70 mi.

211 WestMoreland AVe

2:45 pmORIGIN Munford Elementary(1)

2:47 pmSTOP Chantilly St @ Park Ave [S](2)
2:47 pm(stop) Chantilly St @ W Franklin St [S](3)
2:48 pmSTOP Bromley Lane @ Blacker St [W](4)
2:49 pmSTOP Bromley Lane @ Spokane St [E](5)
2:51 pmSTOP Wythe Ave @ Balustrade Blvd [E](6)
2:53 pmSTOP Marian St @ Parrish St [NE](7)
2:53 pmSTOP Parrish St @ Park Ave [N](8)
2:56 pm(stop) Park Ave @ Libbie Ave S [E](9)
2:57 pmSTOP Patterson Ave @ Henri Road [W](10)
2:58 pmEND Patterson Ave @ Westview Ave [W](11)



11/18/2022 4:03:39 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 330RA317  Munford RG AM

Bus:317-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:330

Anchor Name:Munford Elementary Start Time:7:09 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time:20:55

Distance:5.12 mi.

7:09 amSTART Kensington Ave@Honaker Ave(1)
7:10 amSTOP Kensington Ave @ Chantecler Ave [W](2)
7:14 amSTOP Patterson Ave @ Hampstead Ave [E](3)
7:16 amSTOP Maple Ave @ Guthrie Ave [W](4)
7:17 amSTOP Maple Ave @ York Road [W](5)
7:18 amSTOP Maple Ave @ Linden Lane [W](6)
7:19 amSTOP Cary Street Road @ Tempsford Lane [SW](7)
7:21 amSTOP Matoaka Road @ Seneca Road [NE](8)
7:22 amSTOP Hileah Ave @ N Wilton Road [W](9)
7:23 amSTOP N Wilton Road @ Bewdley Road [S](10)
7:26 amSTOP Lexington Ave@ Albermarle Ave Off Patterson [N](11)
7:27 amEND Lexington Road @ UNNAMED [N](12)

211 WestMoreland AVe

7:30 amDEST Munford Elementary(13)



11/18/2022 4:03:39 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 330RP317  Munford RG PM

Bus:317-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:330

Anchor Name:Munford Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm

End Time:3:00 pm

Total Time:15:42

Distance:4.37 mi.

211 WestMoreland AVe

2:45 pmORIGIN Munford Elementary(1)

2:46 pmSTART Lexington Road @ UNNAMED [SE](2)
2:47 pmSTOP Lexington Ave@ Albermarle Ave Off Patterson [E](3)
2:50 pmSTOP N Wilton Road @ Bewdley Road [N](4)
2:50 pmSTOP N Wilton Road @ Hileah Ave [N](5)
2:51 pmSTOP Matoaka Road @ Seneca Road [NE](6)
2:53 pmSTOP Cary Street Road @ Tempsford Lane [N](7)
2:54 pmSTOP Maple Ave @ Linden Lane [SE](8)
2:55 pmSTOP Maple Ave @ York Road [SE](9)
2:56 pmSTOP Maple Ave @ Guthrie Ave [SE](10)
2:58 pmSTOP Patterson Ave @ Hampstead Ave [E](11)
2:59 pmSTOP Chantecler Ave @ Kensington Ave [N](12)
3:00 pmEND Kensington Ave @ Honaker Ave [E](13)


